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State of Louisiana
Office of Community Development

Public Facilities Scoring Information for Program Year 2024

Points
_ o Amount Funding
Application  Applicant Rating Li‘f;"n‘,’lgtd roject Eﬁiztsi':le_ Engineer.  Admin Pe'::;tm_ ca‘;:‘::"')': Aé’;’r""';f‘;t':_" Awarded/ Amount
Rank Number Name Type Benefit  Severity ness Costs Costs ance Systems  Regiliency ness Total Requested Remaining
1 PF2024057 Cheneyville WA 5 45_.00 10.0000 2 2 2 0 2 2 70.0000 $820,000 $10,904,071 2
2 PF2024016 Mamou SR 5 47.00 10.0000 2 2 2 0 0 2 70.0000 $787,300 $10,116,771 0
3 PF2024031 Rosepine SD 5 45.00 10.0000 2 2 2 0 2 1 69.0000 $2,000,000 $8,116,771 2
4 PF2024014 Jeanerette SR 5 47.00 7.4303 2 2 2 0 0 2 67.4303 $2,000,000 $6,116,771 0
5 PF2024033 Fenton SN 5 45_.00 10.0000 2 2 2 0 0 1 67.0000 $350,000 $5,766,771 0
6 PF2024067 Morganza WA 5 44 .00 7.7994 2 2 2 0 2 1 65.7994 $1,100,000 $4,666,771 2
7 PF2024029 Moreauville SD 5 40.00 10.0000 2 2 2 0 2 1 64.0000 $2,000,000 $2,666,771 2
8 PF2024024 Plain Dealing SD 5 50.00 1.7313 2 2 2 0 0 1 63.7313 $1,747,200 $919,571 0
9 PF2024028 Many SD 50.00 5.1298 2 2 2 0 0 2 63.1298 $2,000,000 -$1,080,429 0
10 PF2024068 Oakdale WA 45.00 9.7999 2 2 0 0 2 1 61.7999 $1,900,000 -$2,980,429 2
11 PF2024066 Lake Arthur WA 50.00 2.5008 2 2 2 0 0 2 60.5008 $2,000,000 -$4,980,429 0
12 PF2024021 Port Allen SR 42.00 10.0000 2 2 2 0 0 2 60.0000 $1,117,906 -$6,098,335 0
13 PF2024058 Evergreen WA 5 37.00 9.9884 2 2 0 0 2 1 58.9884 $2,000,000 -$8,098,335 2
14  PF2024007 Eunice SR 5 43.00 5.6506 2 2 0 0 0 1 58.6506 $1,971,750 -$10,070,085 0
15 PF2024044 Marksville ST 5 35.50 10.0000 2 2 2 0 0 1 57 .5000 $498,000 -$10,568,085 0
16 PF2024008 Grand Coteau SD 50.00 1.2078 2 2 0 0 0 2 57.2078 $2,000,000 -$12,568,085 0
17 PF2024041 Jefferson Davis Parish ST 5 36.30 9.7101 2 2 2 0 0 0 57.0101 $1,000,000 -$13,568,085 0
18 PF2024009 Haughton SR 5 42 .00 1.7308 2 2 2 0 0 2 56.7308 $1,975,000 -$15,543,085 0
19 PF2024051 Sabine Parish ST 5 31.90 10.0000 2 2 2 0 0 2 54 .9000 $419,000 -$15,962,085 0
20 PF2024064 Plaucheville WA 5 38.00 1.0316 2 2 2 0 2 2 54.0316 $920,000 -$16,882,085 2
21 PF2024060 Haynesville WA 5 39.00 0.8548 2 2 2 0 2 1 53.8548 $1,170,000 -$18,052,085 2
22 PF2024056 Bunkie WA 33.00 10.0000 2 2 2 0 2 2 53.0000 $1,300,000 -$19,352,085 2
23  PF2024069 Ouachita Parish WA 5 38.00 3.9949 2 2 0 0 0 2 52.9949 $1,340,000 -$20,692,085 0
24  PF2024015 Lincoln Parish SR 5 38.00 2.5674 2 2 0 0 2 o 51.5674 $950,000 -$21,642,085 2
25 PF2024037 DeSoto Parish ST 5 31.60 7.7934 2 2 0 0 0 2 50.3934 $1,000,000 -$22,642,085 0
26 PF2024065 Pollock WA 35.00 5.5459 2 2 2 0 2 1 49.5459 $1,600,000 -$24,242,085 2
27 PF2024061 Iberville Parish WA 5 33.00 1.4138 2 2 2 0 2 1 48.4138 $1,700,000 -$25,942,085 2
28 PF2024073 Zwolle WA 5 33.00 2.0220 2 2 2 0 0 2 48.0220 $1,871,100 -$27,813,185 0
Total Applications (28)
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